
DNI/Passaport Director/a Email director/a
648348076 Cerarols, Rosa
03225446H Biagetti, Stefano
18082145M Monegal, Antonio
21786523A Guirao, Fernando
23867185Q Ferrer, Xavier
23868213D Luna, Toni
23893450S Antczak, Konrad
23896020D Ollé, Manel
23930794F Coello, Alex
23930906G García Fernández, Javier
24412132R Jacobson, Stephen
25369854A Moral, Enrique
26310689T Presas, Albert
26320653M Cerarols, Rosa
26913313R Mallart, Lucila
27361115Q García Fernández, Javier
30308708K Bermúdez, Alfonso
30383530R Dalmau, Pol
31924919E Biagetti, Stefano
35610509T García Fernández, Javier
39412813J Domínguez, David
39476747F Presas, Albert
39505613P Lindmäe, Maria
39523876D Stoncikaité, Ieva
39935753W Pons, Barbara
39988630W Domínguez, David
39988671C Ollé, Manel
41565794X Mallart, Lucila
41589640M Coello, Alex

rosa.cerarols@upf.edu
stefano.biagetti@upf.edu
antonio.monegal@upf.edu
fernando.guirao@upf.edu
xavier.ferrer@upf.edu
antoni.luna@upf.edu
konrad.antczak@upf.edu
manel.olle@upf.edu
alex.coello@upf.edu
javier.garciaf@upf.edu
stephen.jacobson@upf.edu
enrique.moral@upf.edu
albert.presas@upf.edu
rosa.cerarols@upf.edu
lucila.mallart@upf.edu
javier.garciaf@upf.edu
alfonso.bermudez@upf.edu
pol.dalmau@upf.edu
stefano.biagetti@upf.edu
javier.garciaf@upf.edu
david.dominguezc@upf.edu
albert.presas@upf.edu
maria.lindmae@upf.edu
ieva.stoncikaite@upf.edu
barbara.ponsg@upf.edu
david.dominguezc@upf.edu
manel.olle@upf.edu
lucila.mallart@upf.edu
alex.coello@upf.edu



41617479Z Jacobson, Stephen
43590645X Ferrer, Xavier
45170255A Lindmäe, Maria
45693932Q Coello, Alex
45792638Y Jones, Linda
45992810D Guirao, Fernando
46163132Q Luna, Toni
46169432Z Bermúdez, Alfonso
46257548V Domínguez, David
46419603Z Luna, Toni
47590629H Moral, Enrique
47599879E Jacobson, Stephen
47749112P Guirao, Fernando
47852725Y Trenchs, Mireia
47854801N Lindmäe, Maria
47893691D Domínguez, David
47947464P Ferrer, Xavier
47957125D Dalmau, Pol
47999636Q García Fernández, Javier
48011009G Jorba, Marta
48021417Q Jorba, Marta
48044214C Ollé, Manel
48047989T Jorba, Marta
48069178Y Cerarols, Rosa
48071279Z Luengo, Jorge
48095483E Guirao, Fernando
48096981W Trenchs, Mireia
48117204P Luengo, Jorge
48262570Z Cerarols, Rosa
48676667L Dalmau, Pol

stephen.jacobson@upf.edu
xavier.ferrer@upf.edu
maria.lindmae@upf.edu
alex.coello@upf.edu
linda.jones@upf.edu
fernando.guirao@upf.edu
antoni.luna@upf.edu
alfonso.bermudez@upf.edu
david.dominguezc@upf.edu
antoni.luna@upf.edu
enrique.moral@upf.edu
stephen.jacobson@upf.edu
fernando.guirao@upf.edu
mireia.trenchs@upf.edu
maria.lindmae@upf.edu
david.dominguezc@upf.edu
xavier.ferrer@upf.edu
pol.dalmau@upf.edu
javier.garciaf@upf.edu
marta.jorbar@upf.edu
marta.jorbar@upf.edu
manel.olle@upf.edu
marta.jorbar@upf.edu
rosa.cerarols@upf.edu
jorge.luengo@upf.edu
fernando.guirao@upf.edu
mireia.trenchs@upf.edu
jorge.luengo@upf.edu
rosa.cerarols@upf.edu
pol.dalmau@upf.edu



49185618A Ferrer, Xavier
49296491Q Lancelotti, Carla
49296986M Jacobson, Stephen
49318696A Coello, Alex
49329197Q Mallart, Lucila
49496124D Antczak, Konrad
49649124J Guirao, Fernando
49899235E Dalmau, Pol
49932112D Bermúdez, Alfonso
53298053S Cerarols, Rosa
53868971G García Fernández, Javier
54165350M Biagetti, Stefano
54244366Q Luengo, Jorge
55286846K Kwiatkowski, Nicolas
78099636P Pons, Barbara
CA33324DB Presas, Albert
ES1200319 García Fernández, Javier
G26590618 Jones, Linda
XDC580121 Bermúdez, Alfonso
XDD347390  Luna, Toni
Y0155373E Ollé, Manel
Y3177946G Dalmau, Pol
Y5777490L Luengo, Jorge
Y6112130D Presas, Albert
Y7176572B Bermúdez, Alfonso
Y7392269Z Ferrer, Xavier
Y8361466Z Presas, Albert

Darrera actualització: 20/10/2023

xavier.ferrer@upf.edu
carla.lancelotti@upf.edu
stephen.jacobson@upf.edu
alex.coello@upf.edu
lucila.mallart@upf.edu
konrad.antczak@upf.edu
fernando.guirao@upf.edu
pol.dalmau@upf.edu
alfonso.bermudez@upf.edu
rosa.cerarols@upf.edu
javier.garciaf@upf.edu
stefano.biagetti@upf.edu
jorge.luengo@upf.edu
nicolas.kwiatkowski@upf.edu
barbara.ponsg@upf.edu
albert.presas@upf.edu
javier.garciaf@upf.edu
linda.jones@upf.edu
alfonso.bermudez@upf.edu
antoni.luna@upf.edu
manel.olle@upf.edu
pol.dalmau@upf.edu
jorge.luengo@upf.edu
albert.presas@upf.edu
alfonso.bermudez@upf.edu
xavier.ferrer@upf.edu
albert.presas@upf.edu


